Appendix C

Social Transport Grant Scheme Awards 2018/19

Group Name Amount
3D Group £3,500
Access Panel £3,000
Phoenix Wrap £2,500
Clydebank Special NF £8,000
Get Up and Go Youth Group £5,750
St Eunans Disabled Club £5,000
Vale of Leven Arthritis Club £4,000
Clydebank Stroke Club £5,000
Dumbarton & District MS £4,000
Manage Your Pain £2.400
Phin Club £7,000
Clyde Shopmobility £2,000
50+ Walking Group £1,000
130 Club £500
Age Concern Vale of Leven/Dalmonach Caravan £2,700
Arthritis Care Clydebank £750
Clydebank Seniors Forum £950
Dalmonach Disabled Club £4 800
Levenvale Older People £500
Over 50s/60s £1,100
Focus £250
Parkhall Mondays £2,000
Wednesday Disabled Club £1,000
Rockvale Rebound £1,250
St Peters Disabled Ass £4,200
Alexandria Gardening Club £2,000
Clydebank Mentally Disabled £1,400
OHR Seniors Citizens £600
DDDCF £2,000
Unity Enterprise £2,250
Silverthreads £450
Oakbank £450
St Eunans Sen Citz Club £700
BIEN £1,000
DDWA £2,000
Age Concern Dumbarton £500
Alexandria Diabetes Group £550
v-Befriend £4.000
WD Ethnic Womens Group £1,500
Bellsmyre Development Trust £900

Kinship Carers WD £2,500



Faifley Art Group

St Joseph's Seniors

Age Concern Vale of Leven
WDEMA

WD Community Care Forum
Tuesday-Friday Seniors
WD Epilepsy Support Group
Bridge Court

Alzheimer Scotland

Bonhill & Jamestown OPW

Appendix C

£100
£300
£400
£1,500
£400
£3,500
£150
£450
£700
£300
£103,750



