## **Social Transport Grant Scheme Awards 2018/19**

Group Name	Amount
3D Group	£3,500
Access Panel	£3,000
Phoenix Wrap	£2,500
Clydebank Special NF	£8,000
Get Up and Go Youth Group	£5,750
St Eunans Disabled Club	£5,000
Vale of Leven Arthritis Club	£4,000
Clydebank Stroke Club	£5,000
Dumbarton & District MS	£4,000
Manage Your Pain	£2,400
Phin Club	£7,000
Clyde Shopmobility	£2,000
50+ Walking Group	£1,000
130 Club	£500
Age Concern Vale of Leven/Dalmonach Caravan	£2,700
Arthritis Care Clydebank	£750
Clydebank Seniors Forum	£950
Dalmonach Disabled Club	£4,800
Levenvale Older People	£500
Over 50s/60s	£1,100
Focus	£250
Parkhall Mondays	£2,000
Wednesday Disabled Club	£1,000
Rockvale Rebound	£1,250
St Peters Disabled Ass	£4,200
Alexandria Gardening Club	£2,000
Clydebank Mentally Disabled	£1,400
OHR Seniors Citizens	£600
DDDCF	£2,000
Unity Enterprise	£2,250
Silverthreads	£450
Oakbank	£450
St Eunans Sen Citz Club	£700
BIEN	£1,000
DDWA	£2,000
Age Concern Dumbarton	£500
Alexandria Diabetes Group	£550
v-Befriend	£4,000
WD Ethnic Womens Group	£1,500
Bellsmyre Development Trust	£900
Kinship Carers WD	£2,500

## Appendix C

Faifley Art Group	£100
St Joseph's Seniors	£300
Age Concern Vale of Leven	£400
WDEMA	£1,500
WD Community Care Forum	£400
Tuesday-Friday Seniors	£3,500
WD Epilepsy Support Group	£150
Bridge Court	£450
Alzheimer Scotland	£700
Bonhill & Jamestown OPW	£300
	£103,750